69
LBG
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
Glass Pasteur pipettes
Made of soda-lime glass
reference l
(mm)
pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
PIPN-150-250 150 250
PIPN-230-250 230 250
"Saving package"
PIPN-150-2K0 150 8 x 250
PIPN-230-2K0 230 8 x 250
Rubber bulb for glass Pasteur pipettes
Made of natural latex rubber
reference capacity l
(mm)
pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TELX-002-100 2 ml 40 100
Polyethylene graduated transfer Pasteur pipettes, sterile
Individually wrapped in peel-pack packaging. EO (Ethylene oxide) sterilized. Certificate of sterilization included (to
be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference description pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
PIPP-E01-1K0 graduated each 0.25 ml up to 1 ml, overall vol. 5 ml 1000
PIPP-E03-1K0 graduated each 0.5 ml up to 3 ml, overall vol. 7 ml 1000
Polyethylene graduated transfer Pasteur pipettes, non-sterile
Packed in dispenser box
reference description pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
PIPP-001-500 graduated each 0.25 ml up to 1 ml, overall vol. 5 ml 500
PIPP-002-500 graduated each 0.5 ml up to 2 ml, overall vol. 5 ml 500
PIPP-003-500 graduated each 0.5 ml up to 3 ml, overall vol. 7 ml 500
"Saving package"
PIPP-001-5K0 graduated each 0.25 ml up to 1 ml, overall vol. 5 ml 10 x 500
PIPP-003-5K0 graduated each 0.5 ml up to 3 ml, overall vol. 7 ml 10 x 500
Polyethylene non-graduated transfer Pasteur pipettes, non-sterile
Packed in dispenser box
reference description pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
PIPP-012-500 overall vol. 1.2 ml, length: 65 mm (A) 500
PIPP-045-500 overall vol. 4.5 ml, length: 155 mm, 25 drops/ml (B) 500
PIPP-050-500 overall vol. 5 ml, length: 155 mm, 23 drops/ml (C) 500
PIPP-058-500 fine tip. overall vol. 5.8 ml, length: 156 mm, 50 drops/ml (D) 500
PIPP-080-250 overall vol. 8 ml, length: 157 mm, 20 drops/ml (E) 250
PIPP-230-100 extra-large, overall vol. 23 ml, length: 300 mm (F) 100
Polyethylene non-graduated transfer Pasteur pipettes, sterile
Individually wrapped in flow-pack packaging. EO (Ethylene oxide) sterilized. Certificate of sterilization included (to
be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference description pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
PIPP-E80-1K0 overall vol. 8 ml, length: 157 mm, 20 drops/ml 1000
liquid handling
70
EASY
EASY
EASY
EASY
Disposable syringes, sterile
Two-part. Luer cone. Single packed. EO (Ethylene oxide) sterilized. According to ISO 13485. For lab use only, not for
medical use. Certificate of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference capacity pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
SYRI-002-100  2 ml 100
SYRI-005-100  5 ml 100
SYRI-010-100  10 ml 100
SYRI-020-080  20 ml 80
EASY 5 rubber pipette filler
Red natural rubber. With 3 valves for filling, delivery and air release
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc

with charging function. Each electronic micropipette was individually calibrated according to EN-ISO 8655 standard,
showing an embossed identifying serial number and delivered with a calibration report. 2 years warranty
reference capacity increment accuracy precision
(CV)
pcs/pack price/pack
EASW-010-001  0,5 - 10 µl  0,01 µl  ±3,5% - 1,0%  3,0% - 0,5% 1
EASW-050-001  5 - 50 µl  0,1 µl  ±3,0% - 0,8%  2,5% - 0,3% 1
EASW-300-001  30 - 300 µl  1 µl  ±3,0% - 0,6%  0,7% - 0,2% 1
EASW-1K0-001  100 - 1000 µl  5 µl  ±3,0% - 0,6%  0,6% - 0,2% 1
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 0,5 - 10 µl Standard Line
Loose tips in bags. Two types available: Gilson type (compatible with EASY 40+, Gilson, HTL, Biohit, Finnpipette,
Jencons, Genex, Nichiryo, Kartell) and Eppendorf type (compatible with EASY 40 Elite, Eppendorf, Gilson, Biohit,
Brand, Socorex, HTL). Natural color
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPP-010-1K0 0.5 - 10 µl Gilson type (A) 1000
TIPP-011-1K0 0.5 - 10 µl Eppendorf type (B) 1000
"Saving package"
TIPP-010-40K 0.5 - 10 µl Gilson type (A) 40 x 1000
TIPP-011-20K 0.5 - 10 µl Eppendorf type (B) 20 x 1000
liquid handling
74
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 2 - 200 µl Standard Line
Loose tips in bags. Two models available: Gilson type (compatible with EASY 40+, Gilson, Eppendorf, HTL, Biohit,
Finnpipette, Jencons, Genex, Nichiryo, Kartell, Socorex) and Eppendorf type (compatible with EASY 40 Elite,
Eppendorf, Socorex, Nichiryo, Biohit, Brand)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPP-200-1K0 2 - 200 µl Gilson type, yellow (A) 1000
TIPP-201-1K0 2 - 200 µl Eppendorf type, yellow (B) 1000
"Saving package"
TIPP-200-10K 2 - 200 µl Gilson type, yellow (A) 10 x 1000
TIPP-201-10K 2 - 200 µl Eppendorf type, yellow (B) 10 x 1000
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 2 - 200 µl in a rack Standard Line
Rack of 96 polypropylene tips in a transparent polycarbonate box and cover. Two models of tips available: Gilson
type (compatible with EASY, Gilson, Eppendorf, HTL, Biohit, Finnpipette, Jencons, Genex, Nichiryo, Kartell, Socorex)
and Eppendorf type (compatible with Eppendorf, Socorex, Nichiryo, Biohit, Brand). Autoclavable at 121 ºC
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPB-200-096 2 - 200 µl Gilson type, yellow 96
TIPB-201-096 2 - 200 µl Eppendorf type, yellow 96
In 10 racks tower
TIPB-200-960 2 - 200 µl Gilson type, yellow 10 x 96
TIPB-201-960 2 - 200 µl Eppendorf type, yellow 10 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 100 - 1000 µl Standard Line
Loose tips in bags. Three models available: Gilson type (specially designed for Gilson Pipetman), Eppendorf type
(compatible with Eppendorf, Socorex, Nichiryo Biohit, Brand) and Universal type (compatible with EASY, Gilson,
Eppendorf, HTL, Biohit, Finnpipette, Jencons, Genex, Nichiryo, Kartell, Socorex)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPP-1K0-1K0 100 - 1000 µl Gilson type, blue (A) 1000
TIPP-1K1-1K0 100 - 1000 µl Eppendorf type, blue (B) 1000
TIPP-1K2-1K0 100 - 1000 µl universal type, blue (C) 1000
"Saving package"
TIPP-1K0-10K 100 - 1000 µl Gilson type, blue (A) 10 x 1000
TIPP-1K1-10K 100 - 1000 µl Eppendorf type, blue (B) 10 x 1000
TIPP-1K2-10K 100 - 1000 µl universal type, blue (C) 10 x 1000
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 100 - 1000 µl in a rack Standard Line
Rack of 96 tips in a transparent polycarbonate box and cover. Gilson type tips (specially designed for Gilson
Pipetman). Autoclavable at 121 ºC
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPB-1K0-096 100 - 1000 µl Gilson type, blue (A) 96
In 5 racks tower
TIPB-1K0-480 100 - 1000 µl Gilson type, blue (A) 5 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 1-5 ml Standard Line
Loose tips in bags. Gilson type, compatible with Gilson, Socorex. Natural color
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIPP-5K0-250 1 - 5 ml, Gilson type 250
liquid handling
75
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 10 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips specifically designed for PCR. Graduated. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase
and PCR inhibitors. Compatible with EASY, Gilson, HTL, Biohit, CAPP and Nichiryo micropipettes. Packaged in sterile
polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be
downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-010-096 10 µl PCR type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAD-010-1K0 10 µl PCR type, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAD-010-960 10 µl PCR type, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 20 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips specifically designed to reach the bottom of narrow microtubes. Graduated. Human DNA-free and
certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Compatible with EASY, Gilson, HTL, Biohit, CAPP and Nichiryo
micropipettes. Packaged in sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate
of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-020-096 20 µl long type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAD-020-1K0 20 µl long type, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAD-020-960 20 µl long type, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 200 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips with graduation lines of 10, 50, 100 and 200 µl serving as a visual reference to minimize errors
during sample aspiration. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors.  Innovative
internal geometry making a universal compatibility with virtually all brands of micropipettes including EASY,
Gilson, HTL, Biohit, Eppendorf, CAPP, Finnpipette, Rainin, Socorex and Nichiryo micropipettes. Packaged in sterile
polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be
downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-200-096 200 µl universal type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAD-200-1K0 200 µl universal type, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAD-200-960 200 µl universal type, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 300 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips with graduation lines of 10, 100 and 200 µl serving as a visual reference to minimize errors during
sample aspiration. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Compatible with
EASY, Gilson, HTL, Biohit, Eppendorf, CAPP, Finnpipette, Rainin, Socorex and Nichiryo micropipettes. Packaged in
sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-300-1K0 300 µl long type non sterile in bag 1000
liquid handling
76
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 1000 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips with graduation lines of 100, 500 anb 1000 µl serving as a visual reference to minimize errors
during sample aspiration. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors.  Innovative
internal geometry making a universal compatibility with virtually all brands of micropipettes including EASY,
Gilson, HTL, Biohit, Eppendorf, CAPP, Finnpipette, Rainin, Socorex and Nichiryo micropipettes. Packaged in sterile
polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be
downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-1K0-096 1000 µl universal type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAD-1K0-1K0 1000 µl universal type, non sterile, in bag 1000
(6 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAD-1K0-576 1000 µl universal type, sterile, in rack 6 x 96
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 5 ml, Premium Line
High quality tips free of human DNA and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Packaged in non-
sterile bags. Two models available: Eppendorf type (compatible with EASY, Biohit and Eppendorf) and Gilson type
(compatible with Gilson, Rainin, HTL, Nichiryo and CAPP). Natural color
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-5K0-100 5 ml, Eppendorf type, non sterile, in bag (A) 100
TIAD-5K1-100 5 ml, Gilson type, non sterile, in bag (B) 100
Micropipette tips, polypropylene, 10 ml, Premium Line
High quality tips free of human DNA and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Packaged in non-
sterile bags. Compatible with EASY, and Thermo. Natural color
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAD-10K-100 10 ml, macro type, non sterile, in bag 100
Ultra Low Retention, micropipette tips, polypropylene, Premium Line
Ultra Low Retention (ULR) version of our Premium Line high quality tips. Liquid handling accuracy and precision are
crucial to success in today’s molecular biology laboratories, especially for DNA analysis and protein handling. A
significant culprit of pipette inaccuracy is binding of sample. Our ULR-tips are manufactured with a high quality
diamond finish mold using specially developed resins to create a “super hydrophobic“ internal surface thus reducing
the binding and increasing sample delivery accuracy. On average ULR tips reduces the tip retention by near 85 %
and decreases the standard deviation of the retained volume by more than 75 %. For pipette compatibility refer to
Premium Line tips. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Packaged in sterile
polypropylene racks. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAU-010-096 10 µl ULR PCR type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAU-020-096 20 µl ULR long type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAU-200-096 200 µl ULR universal type, sterile, in rack 96
TIAU-1K0-096 1000 µl ULR universal type, sterile, in rack 96
liquid handling
77
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
astiK’s
Filtered micropipette tips, polypropylene, tips 10 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips specifically designed for PCR. Filter pore size of 4 microns. Graduated. Human DNA-free and
certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Compatible with EASY, Gilson, HTL and Nichiryo micropipettes.
Packaged in sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization
included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAF-010-096 10 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 96
TIAF-010-1K0 10 µl with filter, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAF-010-960 10 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Filtered micropipette tips, polypropylene, tips 20 µl, Premium Line
High quality filtered tips specially designed to reach the bottom of narrow microtubes. Filter pore size of 4 microns.
Graduated. Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Compatible with EASY,
Gilson, Eppendorf, HTL and Nichiryo micropipettes. Packaged in sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-
sterile tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAF-020-096 20 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 96
TIAF-020-1K0 20 µl with filter, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAF-020-960 20 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Filtered micropipette tips, polypropylene, tips 100 µl and 200 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips with filter (pore size 4 microns). Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR
inhibitors. Innovative internal geometry making a universal compatibility with virtually all brands of micropipettes
between including EASY, Gilson, Eppendorf, HTL, Biohit, CAPP, Finnpipette, Nichiryo, Rainin and Socorex. Packaged
in sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile tips. All models correspond to the same tips but with the
filter placed at a different level varying the highest filling volume. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included
(to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAF-100-096 100 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 96
TIAF-100-1K0 100 µl with filter, non sterile, in bag 1000
TIAF-200-096 200 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 96
TIAF-200-1K0 200 µl with filter, non sterile, in bag 1000
(10 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAF-100-960 100 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
TIAF-200-960 200 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 10 x 96
Filtered micropipette tips, polypropylene, tips 1000 µl, Premium Line
High quality tips with filter (pore size 4 microns). Narrow and long design to reach the bottom of narrow tubes.
Human DNA-free and certified free from DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors. Innovative internal geometry making a
universal compatibility with virtually all brands of micropipettes including  EASY, Gilson, Eppendorf, HTL, Biohit, CAPP,
Finnpipette, Nichiryo, Rainin and Socorex. Packaged in sterile polypropylene racks and bags of 1000 non-sterile
tips. Natural color. Certificate of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
reference type pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
TIAF-1K0-096 1000 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 96
TIAF-1K0-1K0 1000 µl with filter, non sterile in bag 1000
(6 racks of 96 tips each) "Saving package"
TIAF-1K0-576 1000 µl with filter, sterile, in rack 6 x 96
liquid handling